

Cowshed Cosy Bath & Body Oil 100ml:

Vitis vinifera (grape) seed oil, prunus amygdalus dulcis (sweet almond) oil, glycine soja (soybean) oil, sesamum indicum (sesame) seed oil, calendula officinalis (calendula) flower oil, ***cannabis sativa (hemp) seed oil, vaccinium macrocarpon (cranberry) seed oil, parfum (fragrance) , *cinnamomum zeylanicum (cinnamon) leaf oil, *pogostemon cablin (patchouli) leaf oil, *rosa centifolia (rose absolute) flower oil, **benzyl alcohol, **hexyl cinnamyl, **benzyl salicylate, **linalool, **limonene, **hydroxycitronellol, **geraniol, **citronellol, **butylphenyl methylpropional, **eugenol, **cinnamal, **cinnamyl alcohol. *essential oils ** potential allergens *** certified organic ingredients * Essential Oils ** Potential Allergens *** Certified Organic Ingredients.

Sarah Chapman Overnight Facial 15ml:

Simmondsia chinensis (jojoba) seed oil, cetearyl ethylhexanoate, cyclopentasiloxane, cyclohexasiloxane, di-ppg-2 myreth-10 adipate, caprylic/capric triglyceride, tetrahexyldecyl ascorbate, ethylene/propylene/styrene copolymer, peg-4, phenyl trimethicone, limnanthes alba (meadowfoam) seed oil, crambe abyssinica seed oil, c12-15 alkyl benzoate, cannabis sativa seed oil, butylene/ethylene/styrene copolymer, tocopheryl linoleate/oleate, tocopheryl acetate, hydroxycinnamic acid, ubiquinone, tribehnenin, teprenone, retinyl palmitate, ceramide 2, peg-10 phytosterol, thioctic acid, palmitoyl hexapeptide-12, adansonia digitata seed oil, cedrus atlantica bark oil, parfum (fragrance), jasminum officinale flower extract, santalum spicata wood oil, citrus paradisi peel oil, pelargonium graveolens flower oil, cananga odorata flower oil, rosa damascena flower oil, dalbergia sissoo wood oil, anthemis nobilis flower oil, lavandula angustifolia oil, citrus aurantium bergamia fruit oil, linalool, limonene, benzyl benzoate, citronellol, geraniol, farnesol, benzyl cinnamate, benzyl salicylate, eugenol, benzyl alcohol, citral, hydroxycitronellal.

Elemis Pro-Collagen Advanced Eye Treatment 15ml:

Aqua/water/eau, propylene glycol, glycerin, oryza sativa (rice) hull powder, ammonium acryloyldimethyltaurate/vp copolymer, sclerotium gum, diazolidinyl urea, sodium benzoate, sodium pca, disodium edta, sodium lactate, potassium sorbate, arginine, aspartic acid, hydrolyzed wheat protein, pca, centaurea cyanus (cornflower) flower extract, linum usitatissimum (linseed) seed extract, hydrolyzed hyaluronic acid, glycine, alanine, aesculus hippocastanum (horse chestnut) seed extract, serine, valine, linalool, caramel, threonine, isoleucine, proline, fragrance (parfum), anthemis nobilis (chamomile) flower oil, lavandula angustifolia (lavender) oil, lavandula hybrida (lavandin) oil, osmanthus fragrans flower extract, phenoxyethanol, histidine, phenylalanine, sodium hydroxide, padina pavonica thallus extract.

Bobbi Brown Long-Wear Cream Shadow Stick in Golden Bronze 1.6g:

Cyclopentasiloxane, trimethylsiloxysilicate, polyethylene, lauroyl lysine, ozokerite, octyldodecanol, synthetic beeswax, ascorbyl palmitate, tocopherol, lecithin, disteardimonium hectorite, propylene carbonate, calcium aluminum borosilicate, synthetic fluorophlogopite, calcium sodium borosilicate, citric acid, silica, tin oxide, [+/- mica, titanium dioxide (ci 77891), iron oxides (ci 77492), iron oxides (ci 77491), iron oxides (ci 77499), manganese violet (ci 77742), yellow 5 lake (ci 19140), chromium oxide greens (ci 77288), chromium hydroxide green (ci 77289), carmine (ci 75470), bismuth oxychloride (ci 77163), ferric ammonium ferrocyanide (ci 77510), aluminum powder (ci 77000), blue 1 lake (ci 42090), ultramarines (ci 77007), ferric ferrocyanide (ci 77510)].

Philip Kingsley Egyptian Jasmine Elasticizer 150ml:

Aqua/water/eau , ricinus communis (castor) seed oil, glycerin , propylene glycol, cetearyl alcohol, ethylhexyl dimethyl paba, olea europaea (olive) fruit oil, cetrimonium chloride, amodimethicone , phenoxyethanol, parfum (fragrance), guar hydroxypropyltrimonium chloride, ethylhexylglycerin , hydrolyzed elastin, hexyl cinnamal, trideceth 12, limonene, benzyl salicylate, linalool, alpha isomethyl ionone, sodium benzoate, citric acid.

Lancome Advanced Genifique Serum 5ml:

Aqua/water/eau, cyclopentasiloxane, isohexadecane, sodium chloride, poloxamer 184, hexylene glycol,

dipotassium phosphate, benzyl alcohol, potassium phosphate, quaternium-15, benzalkonium chloride, parfum / fragrance, citronellol, geraniol.

Lancome Bi Facial Waterproof Eye Make Up Remover 30ml:

Aqua / water, bifida ferment lysate, glycerine, alcohol denat, dimethicone, hydroxyethylpiperazine ethane sulfonic acid, ascorbyl glucoside, lactobacillus, tocopherol, sodium hyaluronate, sodium hydroxide, sodium benzoate, phenoxyethanol, adenosine, faex extract/yeast extract, peg-20 methyl glucose sesquistearate, peg-60 hydrogenated castor oil, polymnia sonchifolia root juice, maltodextrin, salicyloyl phytosphingosine, ammonium polyacryloyldimethyl taurate, limonene, mannose, xanthan gum, pentylene glycol, propylene glycol, caprylyl glycol, alpha-glucan oligosaccharide, sorbitol, disodium edta, rosa gallica flower extract, octyldodecanol, citronellol, parfum/fragrance.

Lancome Hydra Zen Anti Stress Face Cream 15ml:

Aqua/water, glycerine, cyclohexasiloxane, cetearyl ethylhexanoate, alcohol denat, ammonium polyacryldimethyltauramide/ammonium polyacryloyldimethyl taurate, ci 147/red 4, sodium chloride, sodium hyaluronate, paeonia suffruticosa extract/paeonia suffruticosa root extract, eugenol, triethanolamine, chlorphenesin, salicylic acid, cellulose acetate butyrate, polyphosphorylcholine glycol acrylate, polyvinyl alcohol, dimethicone, dimethiconol, limonene, xanthan gum, centella asiatica extract, benzyl alcohol, isopropyl myristate, propylene glycol, alpha-isomethyl ionone, moringa pterygosperma seed extract, disodium edta, rosa gallica extract/rosa gallica flower extract, methylparaben, butylene glycol, butylphenyl methylpropional, parfum/ fragrance, phenoxyethanol.

Lancome Tonique Confort Hydrating Face Toner 50ml:

Aqua/water, butylene glycol, glycerine, cyclopentasiloxane, ci 14700/red 4, tocopheryl acetate, cyclodextrin, sodium hyaluronate, sodium citrate, phenoxyethanol, faex extract/yeast extract , peg-60 hydrogenated castor oil, ethylparaben, triethanolamine, mel / honey, chlorphenesin, mannitol, isopropyl palmitate, alpha-isomethyl ionone, acrylates/c10-30 alkyl acrylate crosspolymer, disodium edta, disodium succinate, methylparaben, prunus amygdalus dulcis protein/sweet almond protein, hexyl cinnamal, parfum / fragrance.

NARS Blush in shade Orgasm 4.8g:

Talc, octyldodecyl stearate, octyldodecyl stearoyl stearate, zinc stearate, tin oxide, caprylyl glycol, phenoxyethanol (may contain/peut contenir): iron oxides (ci 77491), iron oxides (ci 77492), iron oxides (ci 77499), manganese violet (ci 77742), mica, red 28 lake (ci 45410), red 30 lake (ci 73360), red 33 lake (ci 17200), red 34 lake (ci 15880), red 7 lake (ci 15850), titanium dioxide (ci 77891), yellow 5 lake (ci 19140).

Laura Mercier Loose Setting Powder in shade Translucent 30g:

Talc, Magnesium Myristate, Nylon-12, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, ethylhexylpalmitate, Zea Mays (Corn) Starch, Sodium Dehydroacetate, Methylparaben, Lauroyl Lysine, Propylparaben, Polymethyl Methacrylate, Butylparaben, Ascorbyl Palmitate, Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil, Tocopherol, Methicone. May contain: Ultramarines (CI 77007), Iron Oxides (CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499).

Clarins Extra Firming Night Cream 15ml:

Aqua/water/eau, caprylic/capric triglyceride, cetearyl isononanoate, glycerin, dicaprylyl carbonate, cetearyl alcohol, hydrogenated coco-glycerides, butyrospermum parkii (shea) butter, glyceryl stearate, peg-100 stearate, propane.